RED WHITE BLUE BOYS VARSITY "A"

PLACE TEAM
1 North Allegheny (A)
2 Mt. Lebanon (A)
k} Canon-McMillan (A)
4 Butler (A)
5 Gateway (A)
6 Fox Chapel (A)
7 Norwin (A)
8 Baldwin (A)
9 Hempfield Area (A)
10 Cathedral Prep (A)
1 North Hills (A)
12 Greater Latrobe (A)
13 Sencca Valley (A)
14 Greensburg Salem (A)
15 Morgantown (A)
16 Franklin Reg. (A)
17 Pittsburgh CC (A)
18 Kiski Area (A)
19 Penn Hills (A)
20 Penntrafford (A)
21 Hampton (A)
22 Upper St. Clair (A)
23 Moon Area (A)
24 Peters Township (A)
25  Taylor Allderdice A
26 Trinity (A)
27 Connellsville (A)
28 Chartiers Valley (A)
29 Laurel Highlands (A)
30 Bethel Park (A)
31 Schenley (A)

1. North Allegheny (A)

2

5

14
16
21
M
37

Matt Jacob, Sr

Dan O'Brien, Sr
Will Appman, Jr
Patrick Morgan, Jr
Eric Balaban, So
Jake Holdcroft, Sr
Chase Broussard, Jr

Time = 1:22:.46  Places = 58

2. Mt. Lebanon (A)

12
15
22
27
30
31
58

Time =

Bart Eckel, Jr

Harry Griffin, Sr

Joe Fogoros, Sr

Bill Eayer, Sr

Eric Shrum, Jr

Rad Gunzenhauser, So
Dan Kleifgen, Sr

1:24:24  Places = 106

3. Canon-McMnllan (A)

7
11
66
92
108
11

Kyle Gibson, Sr
Julian Rankin, St
Matt Gregory, Jr
Travis Arrigoni, So
Nick Gibson, So
Tom Strohecker, St
Austin Dunn, So

Time = 1:25:08 Places = 182

POINTS

58

106
182
187
218
260
267
285
310
327
334

16:10
16:16
16:40
16:45
16:56
17:12
17:14

16:33
16:45
16:58
17:03
17:08
17:10
17:41

16:18
16:21
16:33
17:48
18:10
18:26
18:29

Sept. 8, 2007

SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
2 53 14 16 21 3 37 16:34 46
12 15 22 27 30 31 58 16:33 35
6 7 11 66 92 108 111 17:02 1:53
9 28 42 48 60 72 79 17:14 1:20
3 24 54 62 75 87 139 17:18 1:44
10 33 57 78 82 9 109 1729 1:34
4 19 55 89 100 142 148 17:26 2:03
1 8 51 98 127 138 17:23 2:58
36 4 63 83 84 120131 1743 50
29 38 73 81 106 113117 1745 1:19
17 65 77 80 95 104 114 1745 1:29
13 47 59 91 125170202 1745 2:17
41 45 53 64 13 158 180 17:50 1:37
43 46 8 88 93 94 102 1752 47
23 67 70 97 99 110115 1750 1:17
20 50 68 122 130 178 186 18:01 2:03
52 56 86 112 149 160 167 18:13 1:44
32 49 101 119 156 171 194 1815 2:18
35 105 121 132 150 155 190 18:32 2:.06
71 107 133 137 143 153 172 1843 1:19
25 26 162 181 198 206 18:56 3:56
18 103 145 152 183 185 187 1848 333
69 118 123 146 151 163 175 1848 1:28
40 129 136 147 157 169 179  18:48 2:10
39 135 140 161 176 192 193  19:01 2:38
74 76 154 159 189 209 214 19:04 2:29
61 96 141 177 196 197 19:11 3:08
116 128 144 174 191 195 201 19:25 1:56
124 166 168 184 188 200 207 1947 1:35
126 173 182 199 204 205 212  20:12 2:22
164 165 203 208 210 211 213  20:30 2:24
4. Butler (A)
5:13 9 Bennett Porter, Jr 16:23
5:15 28 Wayne Dailey, Sr 17:06
5:23 42 Logan Elias, Sr 17:24
5:24 48 Jonathan (Jt) Fleming, Sr 17:32
5:28 60 Eric Rensel, Sr 17:43
5:33 72 Matt Crawford, Jr 17:55
5:34 79 Grant Baron, So 18:01
Time = 1:26:06 Places = 187
5. Galeway (A)
5:20 Daniel Krystek, Jr 16:14
5:24 24 Eddie Macmurchy, Sr 16:59
5:28 54 Nick Farina, Jr 17:37
5:30 62 Matt Getty, So 17:44
5:31 75 Tony Havrilla, Jr 17:57
5:32 87 Cameron Meind|, So 18:05
5:42 139 Alex Loughran, Sr 19:07
Time = 1:26:29 Places = 218
6. Fox Chapel (A)
5:15 10 Connor Weis, So 16:29
5:16 33 Jon Tesauro, Jr 17:12
5:20 57 Adam Attar, So 17:40
5:44 78 Alex Radkoff, Jr 18:00
5:51 82 Nick Fortune, Sr 18:02
5:57 90 John Hauber, St 18:09
5:57 19 Dan Yates, So 18:27

Time = 1:27:21  Places = 260

5:14
5:28
5:41
543
5:47
5:50
6:10

5:19
5:33
5:42
5:48
5:49
5:51
5:57

Results by RUNHIGH.COM



7. Norwin (A)
4 Dave Farina, Sr
19 Josh Hooke, Sr
55 Cameron Stumme, Jr
89 Philip Gigliotti, Sr
100  Kenny Schutter, Jr
142 Andy Hawley,Jr
148  Cody Rak,Jr

Time =1:27:10  Places = 267

8. Baldwin (A)

1 David Adley, Sr

8 T J. Hobart, jr

51 Matt Cecala, So

98 Dennis Logan, So

127 George Crompton, So

138 Paul Degregorio, Fr
Time = 1:26:56 Places =285

9. Hempfield Area (A)
36 Nathan Fink, Jr
44 Jimmy Debone, Fr
63 Michael Talamo, Fr
83 Ethan Evans, So
84 David Sakal, Jr
120 Alex Brown, So
131 Adam Toomey, Sr
Time =1:28:32 Places =310

10, Cathedral Prep (A)
29 Mike Moore, So
38 Nick Marini, Sr
73 Billy Miller, Sr
81 Matt McCarthy, Jr
106 Mike Wehrle, Jr
113 Ryan Bruno, Jr
117  John Kleinhanz, So
Time = 1:28:42 Places = 327

11. North Hills (A)
17 Dan Carey, Sr
65 Mike Vlah, Jr
77 Adam Brown, Jr
80 Troy Zangaro, Fr
95 Greg Sencak, Sr
104 Brian Ciak, Sr
114 Zach Hebda, Fr
Time =1:28:45 Places =334

12. Grealer Latrobe (A)
13 Matt Molitor, Sr
47 Charlie Defrancesco, So
59 Montana Miller, Jr
91 Jeff Ashcraft, Jr
125 Colin Shepherd, Jr
170 Bryan Joseph, Sr
202 Aaron Dwyer, Jr
Time = 1:28:45 Places = 335

13 Seneca Valley (A)
Matt Davis, Sr
45 Chris Cipro, Sr
53 Andrew Razanauskas, So
64 Eric Geddis, jr
134 Alex Mascio, Fr
158 Chris Matessa, So
180 Brent Kendrick, Fr
Time =1:29:10  Places =337

14. Greensburg Salem (A)
43 Stephen Todaro, Sr
46 Mike Olecki, St
85 Brian Criado, So
88 Dan Hilty, So
a3 James Linden, So
94 Rj Mognet, So
102 Andrew Kaylor, Sr
Time = 1:29:17 Places = 355

16:14
16:53
17:37
18:09
18:17
19:12
19:17

15:54
16:23
17:34
18:14
18:52
19:05

17:14
17:28
17:46
18:03
18:04
18:47
18:57

17:07
17:14
17:55
18:02
18:25
18:30
18:38

16:33
17:32
17:42
18:10
18:50
19:47
21:08

17:22
17:28
17:37
17:47
18:58
19:32
19:58

17:26
17:31
18:04
18:06
18:13
18:13
18:20

5:14
5:27
5:41
5:51
5:54
6:11
6:13

5:08
5:17
5:40
5:53
6:05
6:09

5:33
5:38
5:44
5:49
5:49
6:03
6:06

5:31
5:34
5:47
5:49
5:56
5:58
6:01

5:24

5:20
539
5:42
5:51
6:04
6:23
6:49

5:36
5:38
5:41
5:44
6:07
6:18
6:26

5:37
5:39
5:50
5:50
5:52
5:52
5:55

15. Morgantown (A)
23 Cody Pellicione, Fr
67 Kari Selin, So
70 Lucas Greza, So
97 Zachary Phipps, Jr
99 Joseph Ahern, Jr
110 Kyle Boyce, Sr
115 Maxwell Pinto, Jr
Time =1:29:10 Places = 356

16. Franklin Reg. (A)
20 Tim Lahmers, Sr
50 Jake Flynn, Jr
68 Glenn Pottmeyer, Sr
122 Arthur Siegel, Sr
130 Andrew Markiewicz, Sr
178  Cody Macurdy, Sr
186 John Satira, So
Time =1:30:04 Places =390

17, Pittsburgh C C (A}
52 Chris Short, Fr
56 Papa Joe, St
86 Bob Gasior, Fr
112 Paul Imberlina, Sr
149  GregFrank, Fr
160 Shane Ficorilli, Fr
167 Mike Cwenar, Sr
Time = 1:31:02  Places = 455

18. Kiski Area (A)
32 Chuck Moyes, Sr
49 Alex Nigra, Sr
101  Nick Higgins, Sr
119 Chris Stankay, Jr
156 Pat Dalsass, St
171 Matt Wygonik, Fr
194 Rob Green, Jr

Time = 1:31:14  Places =457

19. Penn Hills (A)
35 Charles Anderson, So
105 Bill Trozzo, So
121 Dorian Rumble, So
132 Pete Mullins, So
150  Micah Murray, So
155  Kent King, Sr
190 Chris Gribe, Sr

Time = 1:32:39 Places =543

20. Penntrafford (A)
71 James Gnecco, Sr
107  Barry Kistler, Sr
133 Brandon Fullen, Sr
137 David Mitsch, Fr
143 James Strane, So
153 Derek Gomik, Jr
172 Steve Galm, Jr

Time = 1:33:33  Places = 591

21. Hampton (A)

25 Chad Seigneur, Jr

26 Alex Lochner, Jr

162 Sean Cominsky, Fr

181 Pat Reidy, So

198  Dave Degerome, Sr

206 Adam McGaughey, Fr
Time = 1:34:36  Places = 592

22, Upper St. Clair (A}
18 Phil Yeung, Jr
103 Matt Reynolds, jr
145 Nate Rubright, Sr
152 Andrew Kearns, So
183 Paul Griffith, Jr
185 Mathi Rengasamy, Jr
187 Alonso Diaz, So

Time = 1:34:00 Places = 601

16:59
17:51
17:53
18:14
18:16
18:28
18:31

16:54
17:34
17:53
18:48
18:57
19:57
20:22

17:35
17:37
18:05
18:29
19:18
19:37
19:42

17:11
17:33
18:19
18:45
19:28
19:48
20:41

17:54
18:26
18:58
19:04
19:13
19:24
19:49

17:01
17:01
19:38
20:01
20:57
21:26

16:45
18:23
19:14
19:21
20:18
20:21
20:22

528

5 46
5:53
553
5:57
5:58

5:27
5:40
5:46
6:04
6:06
6:26
6:34

5:40
5:41
5:50
5:57
6:13
6:19
6:21

5:32
5:39
5:54
6:03
6:17
6:23
6:40

533

5:29
5:29
6:20
6:27
6:45
6:55

5:24
5:56
6:12
6:14
6:33
6:34
6:34



23. Moon Area (A)
69 Ryan Mischler, Jr
118 Will Aldridge, So
123 Bubba Bubeck, So
146 Tanner Quel, So
151 Patrick Canterbury, Jr
163 Dan Bolden, So
175 Ryan Smith, Jr
Time = 1:33:56  Places = 607

24. Peters Township (A)

40 Keven Gregg, Sr

129 Wesley Groll, Jr

136  Kyle Bloser, Sr

147  Matty Stevans, Sr

157  AjHume, So

169 William Bowler, Jr

179 Brandon Schneider, Sr
Time =1:34:00 Places = 609

25. Taylor Allderdice A
39 Jon Williams, Sr
135  Mac Wolfson, Jr
140 Brian Stack, Jr
161 Kurt Stahlfeld, Sr
176 Geoff Keller, So
192 Gregor Johnson, Jr
193 Nate Alter, So
Time = 1:35:01 Places = 651

26. Trinity (A)

74 Mike Standish, So

76 Jimmy Huff, Jr

154 Dylan Grego,Jr

159  Jordan Lyon, Fr

189 Justin McCullough, So

209 Dylan Scott, So

214 Matt Hancher, So
Time = 1:35:19  Places = 652

27, Connellsville (A)
61 Arlo Helms, Sr
96 Nathan Richter, Sr
141 Nick Miller, Jr
177 Nick Zurawski, Sr
196 Andrew Cramer, Fr
197  Ryun Karaffa, Sr
Time =1:35:55 Places =671

28. Chartiers Valley (A)

116  Tyler Wertz, Sr

128 Ryan Black, So

144  Keith Werling, Sr

174 Connor McLaughlin, So

191  Ryan Steinbock, So

195  Neil Manganaro, Sr

201  Stephen Hicken, So
Time = 1:37:03  Places = 753

29. Laurel Highlands (A)
124 Anthony Cecchini, Fr
166  William Boger, Jr
168  Josef Salz, Sr
184 Tyler Geshay, So
188 R) Spellman, Sr
200 Tyler Ruda, So
207 Gary Reagan, Jr
Time = 1:38:55 Places = 830

30. Bethel Park (A)
126 Trevor Barron, So
173 Ainesh Ravi, So
182 Rob Collopy, So
199 Brian Brady, So
204  Taylor Watter, So
205 Vinnie Taibi, So
212 Robbie Patterson, Fr
Time = 1:40:59 Places = 884

17:53
18:43
18:48
19:14
19:20
19:39
19:55

17:19
18:56
19:02
19:16
19:29
1946
19:58

17:56
17:58
19:25
19:37
20:25
21:39
23:32

17:44
18:14
19:11
19:57
20:52
20:55

18:34
18:55
19:14
19:52
20:30
20:49
21:03

18:49
19:41
19:43
20:20
20:24
21:01
21:29

18:50
19:51
20:09
20:59
21:11
21:24
22:54

5:46
6:02
6:04
6:12
6:14
6:20
6:25

5:35
6:06
6:08
6:13
6:17
6:22
6:26

5:35
6:07

6:20
6:26
6:37
6:39

5:47
5:47
6:16
6:19

7:05
7:35

5:43
5:53
6:11

6:44
6:45

5:59
6:06
6:12
6:24
6:36
6:43
6:47

6:04
6:21
6:22
6:33
6:35
6:46
6:56

6:04
6:24
6:30
6:46
6:50
6:54
7:23

31. Schenley (A)
164 Livingston Wright, So
165 Nataniel Mark, So
203 Carter Redwood, So
208  Langston Wright, So
210 Scott Balochko, So
21 Nick Peterson, Jr
213 Charlie Mietzner, Jr
Time = 1:44:08 Places =950

19:39
19:40
21:10
21:38
22:03
22:37
23.08

6:20
6:21
6:50
6:58
7:07
7:17
7:27



TEAM

PLACE SCORE
A RACE

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 3
[ 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 n
12 12
13 13
1t 4
15 15
16 16
7 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
2 21
22 2
23 23
24 24
P 35
2% 26
7 7
8 28
29 29
K 30
3 31
32 32
3 3
M 3
as 35
o 36
37 7
38 38
39 39
40

41 40
42 41
43 42
44 43
45 4+
4n 43
47 46
48 47
49 48
50

5% 19
52

53 50
54 51
55 52
56 53
57 54
S8 35
59 56
60 57
ol 58
52

63 59
of &0
65 61
6 62
o7 63
o8 of
69 65
70 66
71 67
72 68
73 69
74 70
75 71
76 72
77 73
78 74
79 75
80 76
81 77
82 78
83 79
84 80
85 81
86 82
87 83
88 84
89 85
% 86
9N 87
92 88
93 8%
94 90
95 9N

FINISHER

David Adley, Sr 15:54
Matt Jacob, Se 16:10
Daniel Krystek, Jr 16:14
Dave Farina, Sr 16:14
Dan O'Brien, Sr 16:16
Kyle Gibsan, St 16:18
Julian Rankin, Sr 16:21
T J. Hobart, Jr 16:23
Bennett Porter, Jr 16:23
Connor Weis, So 16:29
Matt Gregory, Jr 16:33
Bart Eckel, Je 16:33
Matt Molitor, Sr 16:33
Will Appman, Jr 16:40
Harry Grilfin, St 16:45
Patrick Morgan, Jr 16:45
Dan Carey, St 16:45
Phil Yeung, Jr 16:45
Josh Hooke, S¢ 16:53
Tim Lahmers, Sr 16:54
Eric Balaban, So 16:56
Joe Fogoros, Sr 16:58
Cody Pellicione, Fr 16:59
Eddie Macmurchy, ¢ 16:59
Chad Seigneur, Jr 170
Alex Lochner, jr 17:01
Bill Eayer, St 17:.03
Wayne Dailey, Sr 17:06
Mike Moare, So 17:07
Eric Shrum, J¢ 1708
Rad Gunzenhauser, So  17:10
Chuck Moyes, Sr 1711
Jon Tesauro, Jr 17:12
Jake Holdcroft, Sr 17:12
Charles Anderson, So 17:14
Nathan Fink, Jr 17:14
Chase Broussard, Jr 17:14
Nick Marini, Sr 17:14
Jon Williams, Sr 17:19
Doug Healy, Ir 17:19
Keven Gregg, Sr 17:19
Matt Davis, Sr 17:22
Logan Elias, Sr 17:2¢4
Stephen Todaro, Sr 17:26
Jimmy Debone, Fr 17:28
Chris Cipro, Sr 17:28
Mike Olecki, Sr 17:31
Charlie Defrancesco, So  17:32
Jonathan gt) Fleming, Sr  17:32
Pat Baum, Jr 17:32
Alex Nigra, S5r 17:33
Jacksen Kemion, $r 17:34
Jake Flynn, Jr 17:34
Matt Cecala, So 1723
Chris Short, Fr 17:35
Andrew Razanauskas, So
17:37
Nick Farina, Jr 17:37
Cameron Stumme, Jr 17:37
Papa Joe, S¢ 17:37
Adam Attar, So 17:40
Dan Kleifgen, Sr 17:41
Jeff Tissue, Sr 17:42
Montana Miller, Jr 17:42
Eric Rensel, Sr 17:43
Arlo Helms, Sr 17:44
Matt Getty, So 17:44
Michael Talamo, Fr 17:46
Eric Geddis, Jr 17:47
Mike Viah, Je 17:47
Travis Arrigoni, So 17:48
Kari Selin, So 17:51
Glenn Pottmeyer, St 17:53
Ryan Mischler, Jr 17:53
Lucas Greza, So 17:53
James Gnexco, St 17:54
Matt Crawford, Jr 17:55
Bifly Miller, Sr 17:55
Mike Standish, So 17:56
Tony Havrilla, Jr 12:57
Jimmy Hufi, Jr 17:58
Adam Brown, Jr 17:59
Alex Radkoft, Jr 18:00
Grant Baron, So 18:01
Troy Zangaro, Fr 18:01
Matt McCarthy, Jr 18:02
Nick Fortune, Sr 18:02
Ethan Evans, So 18:03
David Sakal, Jr 18:04
Beian Criado, So 18:04
Bob Gasior, Fr 18:05
Cameron Meind), So 18:05
Dan Hilty, So 18:06
Phitip Gigliotu, $r 18:09
John Hauber, S¢ 18:09
Jelf Ashcraft, Jr 18:10

5:08

5:32

5:33
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:M

5:35
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:37
5:37
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:39
540
5:40
5:0
540

3:41
5:41
541
5:41
5:42

TIME PACETEAM

Baldwin (A}
North Allegheny (A)
Gateway (A)
Norwin (A}

North Allegheny (A)
Canon-McMillan (A}
Canon-McMillan (A}
Baldwin (A)
Butler (A)

Fox Chapel (A)
Canon-McMillan (A)
Mt. Lebanon (A)
Greater Latrobe (A)
North Allegheny (A)
Mt. Lebanon  (A)
North Allegheny (A)
North Hills (A}
Upper St. Claie (A)
Norwin (A)
Franklin Reg. (A)
North Allegheny (A)
Mt, Lebanon  (A)
Morgantown (A)
Gateway (A)
Hampton (A)
Hampton (A)

Mt. Lebanon  {A)
Butler (A)
Cathedral P'rep (A)
Mt Lebanon  (A)
Mt. Lebanon  (A)
Kiski Area (A)

Fox Chapel (A)
North Allegheny (A)
Penn Hills (A)
Hempfield Area (A}
North Allegheny (A)
Cathedral Prep (A)
Taylor Allderdice A
North Allegheny (A)
Peters Township (A)
Seneca Valley (A)
Butler (A)
Greensburg Salem (A)
tHempfield Area (A)
Seneca Valley (A)
Greensburg Salem (A}
Greater Latrabe (A)
Butler (A)

North Allegheny (A)
Kiski Area (A)
North Allegheny (A)
Franklin Reg. (A}
Baldwin (A)
Pittsburgh C C (A)

Seneca Valley (A)
Gateway (A)
Norwin (A)
Pittsburgh C C (A)
Fox Chapel (A)

Mt. Lebanon  (A)
Mt Lebanon  (A)
Greater Latrobe (A)
Butler (A)
Connellsville (A)
Gateway (A)
Hempfield Area (A)
Seneca Valley (A)
North Hills (A)
Canon-McMillan (A)
Morgantown (A)
Franklin Reg. (A)
Moon Area (A)
Morgantown (A)
Penntrafford (A)
Butler (A)
Cathedral Prep (A)
Trinity (A)
Gateway (A)
Trinity (A)

North Hills (A)

Fox Chapel (A)
Butler (A)

North Hills (A)
Cathedral I'rep (A)
Fox Chapel (A)
Hempfield Area (A)
Hempfield Area (A)
Greensburg Salem (A)
Pittsburgh CC (A)
Gateway (A)
Greensburg Salem (A)
Norwin (A)

Fox Chapel (A)
Greater Latrobe (A)

96
98

100
10
102
103

105
106
107
108

110
111
12
us
14
115
116
uz
118
119

121

124

92
93
94

96
97
98

100
101
102

103

105
106
107
108

10
m
n
113
114
1s
116

117

118

ue

124

127

128
129
130
131
132
13
134

135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
43

174

178

Nick Gibson, So
James Linden, So
Rj Mognet, So
Greg Sencak, Sr
Nathan Richter, Sr
Zachary Phipps, Jr
Dennis Logan, So
Joseph Ahemn, Jr
Kenny Schutter, Jr
Nick Higgins, Sr
Andrew Kaylor, St
Matt Ulrich, Jr
Matt Reynolds, Jr
Brian Ciak, Sr

Bill Trozz0, So
Mike Wehrle, Jr
Barry Kistler, Sr
Tom Strohecker, Sr
Dan Yates, So
Kyle Boyce, Sr
Austin Dunn, So
Paul Imberlina, Sr
Ryan Bruno, Jr
Zach Hebda, Fr
Maxwell Pinto, jr
Tyler Wertz, Sr

John Kleinhanz, So
David Robbins, Fr
Mike Kepple, So
Will Aldridge, So
August Sander, Jr
Chris Stankay, Jr
Alex Brown, So
Dorian Rumble, So
Arthur Siegel, St
Bubba Bubeck, So
Anthony Cecchini, Fr
Colin Shepherd, Jr
Trevor Barron, So
George Crompton, So
Sam Strohecker, S¢
Ryan Black, So
Wesley Groll, Jr
Andrew Martkiewicz, Sr
Adam Toomey, Sr
Pete Mullins, So
Brandon Fullen, S¢
Alex Mascio, Fr
Rick Miller, Jr

Mac Wollsan, Jr
Kyle Bloser, Sr
Chris Reed, Jr
Sonny Pinto, Sr
David Mitsch, Fr
Paul Degregorio, Fr
Alex Loughran, Sr
Brian Stack, Jr

Nick Miller, Jr
Andy Hawley, Jr
James Strane, So
Keith Werling, Sr
Nate Rubright, Sr
Tanner Quel, So
Matt Eicher, St
Matty Stevans, Sr
Cody Rak, Jr

Greg Frank, Fr
Micah Murray, So
Patrick Canterbury, Jr
Andrew Kearns, So
Derek Gomik, Jr
Dylan Grego, Jr
Kent King, St

Pat Dalsass, Sr

Aj Hume, So

Chris Matessa, So
Jordan Lyon, Fr
Shane Ficorilli, Fr
Kurt Stahlfeld, Se
Sean Cominsky, Fr
Dan Bolden, So
Livingston Wright, So
Nataniel Mark, So
William Boger, J¢
Mike Cwenar, St
Josef Salz, Sr
William Bowler, Jr
John Costello, Jr
Bryan Joseph, Sr
Matt Wygonik, Fr
Steve Galm, Jr
Ainesh Ravi, So
Connor McLaughtin, So
Ryan Smith, Jr
Geoff Keller, So
Nick Zurawski, Sr
Cody Macurdy, $¢
Brandon Schneider, Sr
Brent Kendrick, Fr
Jason Gallegos, S

18:10
18:13
18:13
18:14
18:14
18:14
18:14
18:16
18:17
18:19
18:20
18:20
18:23
18:23
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:29
18:29
18:30
18:30
18:31
18:34

6:00 Pace

18:38
18:39
18:42
18:42
18:45
18:45
18:47
18:47
18:48
18:48
18:49
18:50
18:50
18:52
18:53
18:55
18:36
18:57
18:57
18:58
18:58
18:58
18:59
18:59
19:.02
19:03
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:07
19:10
19:11
19:12
19:13
19:14
19:14
19:14
19:15
19:16
19:17
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:21
19:24
19:25
19:27
19:28
19:29
19:32
19:37
19:37
19:38
19:38
19:39
19:39
19:40
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:46
19:47
1947
19:48
19:49
19:51
19:52
19:55
19:57
19:57
19:57
19:58
19:58
20:00

5:51
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:53
8:53
5:53
5:53
5:54
5:54
5:55
5:55
5:56
5:56
5:56
5:56
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:58
5:58
5:58
5:59

6:01
601
0:02
6.02
603
6:03
5:03
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:.06
606
606
606
6:07
6:07
007
6:07
6:07
6:08
605
608

6:09
6:10
6:11
o:11
6:11
6:12
6:12
6:12
6:12
6:12
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:14
6:14
6:14
6:15
6:16
6:16
v:17
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:21
6:21
0:21
6:22
5:22
6:23
6:23

6:23
623
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:26
6:26
6:26
6:26
6:27

Canon-McMillan (A)
Greensburg Salem (A)
Greensburg Salem (A)
North Hills (A)
Connellsville (A)
Morgantown (A)
Baldwin  (A)
Morgantown {A)
Norwin (A}

Kiski Area (A)
Greensburg Salem (A)
Mt. Lebanon (A)
Upper St Clair {A)
North Hills (A)

Penn Hills (A)
Cathedral Prep (A)
Peantrafford (A)
Canon-McMillan (A)
Fox Chapel (A)
Morgantown (A)
Canon-McMillan (A)
Pittsburgh CC (A)
Cathedral Prep (A)
North Hills (A)
Morgantown (A)
Chartiers Vailey (A)

Cathedral Prep (A)
Mt. Lebanon  (A)
Greensburg Salem (A)
Moon Arca (A)
Greensburg Salem (A)
Kiski Area (A}
Hempfield Area (A)
Penn Hills (A)
Franklin Reg. (A)
Moon Area (A)
Laurel Highlands (A)
Greater Latrobe (A)
Bethel Park (A)
Baldwin (A}
Canon-McMillan (A}
Chartiers Valley (A)
Peters Township (A)
Franklin Reg. (A)
Hempfield Area (A)
Penn Hills (A)
Penntrafford (A)
Seneca Valley (A)
Greensburg Salem (A)
Taylor Allderdice A
Peters Towaship (A)
Canon-McMillan (A)
Hempfield Area (A)
Penntrafford (A)
Baldwin  (A)
Gateway (A)
Taylor Allderdice A
Connellsville {(A)
Norwin (A)
Penntralford (A)
Chartiers Valley (A)
Upper St. Clair (A)
Moon Arca (A)
Hempifield Arca (A}
Peters Township {A)
Norwin (A)
Pittsburgh C C (A)
Penn Hills (A)
Moon Area (A)
Upper 5t. Clair (A)
Penntrafford (A)
Trinity (A)

Penn Hills (A)
Kiski Area (A)
Peters Township (A)
Seneca Valley (A)
Trinity (A)
Pittsburgh C C (A)
Taylor Allderdice A
Hamplon (A)

Moon Ares (A)
Schenley (i)
Schenley (A)

Laurel Highlands (A)
Pittsburgh C C (A)
Laurel Highlands (A)
Peters Township (A)
Pittsburgh CC (A)
Greater Latrobe (A)
Kiski Area (A)
Penntrafford (A}
Bethel Park (A)
Chartiers Valley (A)
Moon Area (A)
Taylor Allderdice A
Connellsville (A)
Franklin Reg. (A)
Peters Township (A)
Seneca Valley (A}
Moon Area (A)



196
198

203
5

207
208

210

233

27

241

193

198

210
21
212
213
214

Justin Angotti, So
Pat Reidy, So

Mike Dalena, Fr
Rob Collopy, So

Abe Stucky, Ir

Brian Dulick, So
Tim Dinger, S0

Paul Griffith, Jr
Tyler Geshay, So
Mathi Rengasamy, Jr
John Satira, So
Alonso Diaz, So

R ) Speliman, Sr
Justin McCullough, So
Joc Hallo, So

Chris Gribe, S¢
Nicholas Gagianas, Sr
Ryan Steinbock, So
Gregor Johnson, Jr
Nate Alter, So

Matt Ciaramell, Jr
Rob Green, Jr

Neil Manganaro, Sr
Andrew Cramer, Fr
Ryun Karaffa, St
Josh Andrews, Fr
Dave Degerome, Sr
Brisn Brady, 50
Tyler Ruda, So
Stephen Hicken, So
Aaron Dwyer, Jr
Carter Redwood, So
Taylor Walter, So
Corey Campbell, Jr
Vinnie Taibi, So
Adam McGaughey, Fr
Gary Reagan, It
Langston Wright, So

Dylan Scott, So
Dan Finegold, Sr
Scott Balochke, So
Nick Petersen, Jr
Rebbie Pattersen, Fr
Charlie Mielzner, Je
Matt Hancher, So
Ryan Kegges, Jr

Shawn McCarthy, So

"** incdicates females

23 finishers among Men 1 & Under
71 finishers among Men 2-2

70 finishers among Men 3-3

78 finishers among Men 4 - 4

242 male finishers

0 female linishers

232 total finishers

20:00
20:01
20.07
20:09
20:12
20:14
20:34
20:18
20:20
20:1
20:22
20:22
20:24
20:25
20:25
20:25
20:27
20:30
20:32
20:36
20:3%
20:41
20:49
20:52
20:55
20:55
20:57
20:59
21:01
21:03
21:08
21:10
21:11
21:20
21:24
21:26
21:29
21:38

7:00 Pace

21:59
22:00
2:03
22:37
22:51
23:.08
2332
23:33

8:00 Pace

6:27
6:27
6:2!

6:30
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:33
6:33
6:34
64
633
6:35
6:35
6:35
635
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:43
644
5:45
645
615
646
6:46
647
649
6:50
6:50
6:53
654
6:55
6:56
6:58

7105
706
707
17
7:23
727
7:35
7236

Canon-McMillan (A)
Hampton {A)

Moon Area (A)
Bethel Park (A)

Moon Area {A)
North Hills {A)
Peters Township {A)
Upper St. Clair (A)
Laurel Highlands (A)
Upper St. Clair {A)
Franklin Reg. (A)
Upper St. Clair (A)
Laurel Highlands (A)
Trinity (A)

Peters Township {A)
Penn Hills {A)
Peters Township (A)
Charticrs Valley {A)
Taytor Allderdice A
Taylor Allderdice A
Pittsburgh C C (A)
Kiski Area (A)
Chartiers Valley {A)
Connellsville (A)
Connelisville (A)
P'enn Hills  (A)
Hampton (A)

Belkel Park (A)
Lauret Highlands (A)
Chartiers Vatley (A)
Greater Latrobe (A)
Schenley {A)

Bethel Park (A)
Chartiers Valley (A)
Bethel Park (A)
Hampton (A)

Laurel Highlands (A)
Schenley (A)

Trinity (A)

Taylor Allderdice A
Schenley (A)
Schenley (A)

Bethel Park {A)
Schenley (A)
Trinity (A)

Penn Hills  (A)

25:13 8.08 Bethel Park {A)



PLACE TEAM POINTS
1 Center (B) 98
2 Greensburg C C (B) 116
3 Hopewell (B) 119
4 Sewickley Academy (B) 147
5 Avonworth (B) 164
6 McKeesport Area (B) 209
7 Ambridge (B) 220
8 Beaver Area (B) 225
9 Thomas Jefferson (B) 230
10 Elizabeth Forward B 233
1 Woodland Hills (B) 247
12 South Fayette (B) 263
13 Bishop Canevin (B) 276
14 Seton-La Salle (B) 281
15 Keystone Oaks (B) 315
16 West Mifflin (B) 33
17 Carrick (B) 431
18 Langley (B) 463
19 Neighborhood Acad (B) 574
1. Center (B)
8 Adam Mengel, Sr 17:52
9 Jeremy Hall, Jr 17:59
21 Seth Egnot, Sr 18:57
22 Paul Amoroso, So 18:57
38 Gary Glatz, Sr 19:47
51 Jacob Lafond, Sr 20:31
57 Mike Zeiber, jr 20:45
Time =1:33:31 Places =98
2, Greensburg CC (B)
Cmg Forsyth, Sr 17:46
16 Mac Byme-Houser, 5o 18:35
24 Max Queale, Sr 19:01
28 Jordin Schober, So 19:22
43 Tom Forsythe, Fr 19:55
96 Ben Kerestan, Fr 23:14
98 Jake Very, Fr 23:19
Time =1:34:37 Places = 116
3. Hopewell (B)
3 Mason Calhoun, Jr 17:30
4 Alexander Osman, Jr 18:30
23 Charles Colteryahn, St 18:59
32 Shane Dusch, jr 19:30
47 Zachary Moonert, Jr 20:07
78 Christopher Shick, Sr 21:55
81 James Bucci, Jr 22:09
Time =1:34:34 Places =119
4. Sewickley Academy (B)
1 Nick Blodis, Jr 17:13
10 JT. Ahearn, So 18:10
15 Mike Fulmore, Jr 18:32
52 Jack Billings, Jr 20:36
69 Stephen Cercone, Sr 21:22
104 Brett Eckberg, Sr 24:20
105 Tripp Bly, Fr 24:29
Time =1:35:51 Places = 147

RED WHITE BLUE BOYS VARSITY "B"

Sept. 8, 2007

AVG. TIME SPREAD

SCORES
8 9 21 22 38 51 57 18:43
5 16 24 28 43 96 98 18:56
3 14 23 32 47 78 81 18:55
1 10 15 52 69 104 105 19:11
4 13 41 45 61 19:25
7 30 48 59 65 79 89 19:54
2 40 50 54 74 106 19:58
6 19 33 83 84 110 20:13
11 18 34 76 91 93 97 20:18
26 29 42 56 80 85 20:16
12 17 720 71 77 88 100 20:22
25 4 46 58 90 103 20:38
20 35 39 66 116 21:42
36 53 62 63 67 73 75 20:49
49 55 60 64 87 95 101 21:10
27 37 68 94 108 21:45
31 92 99 102 107 112 22:54
72 82 86 109 114 24:10
111 113 115 117 118 28:28
5. Avonworth (B)
546 4 Nick Zarzeczny, Jr
5:48 13 Mike Zakor, Sr
6:07 41 Scott Beatty, So
6:07 45 Matt Grzywinski, So
6:23 61 Devin Fabian, Sr
6:37 Time = 1:37.02  Places = 164
6:41
6. McKeesport Area (B)
Michael Fehr, St
30 Mitchell Nielsen, Jr
5:44 48 Sean Proud, Sr
5:59 59 Erik Voron, Sr
6:08 65 Joshua Clay, So
6:15 79 Jacob Markosky, Sr
6:25 89 Adam James, St
7:29 Time = 1:39:29  Places =209
7:31
7. Ambridge (B)
2 Joe Tisak, Sr
40 Brian Chinchilla, Sr
5:38 50 Deimitri Odom, Sr
5:58 54 Andrew Zigerelli, So
6:07 74 Matt McClure, Sr
6:17 106 Brad Perciavalle, Sr
6:29 Time = 1:3949  Places = 220
7:04
7:08 8. Beaver Area (B)
Max Goldcamp, Sr
19 Ryan Bennett, Sr
33 Jason Potts, Sr
5:33 83 Matt Carland, Jr
5:51 84 Dillion Griffin, So
5:58 110 Miles Tonkovich, Fr
6:38 Time =1:41:02 Places =225
6:53
7:51 9. Thomas Jefferson (B)
7:54 11 Evan Gates, Jr
18 Eric Renz, Jr
M Ethan Bailey, Jr
76 Mike Moselein, So
91 Jon McCollough, Fr
93 Steven Wassik, Fr

1:56
2:09
2:38
4:10
3:28
3:24
4:02
4:39
4:45
2:43
3:27
3:50
9:55
1:34
2:37
5:55
5:28
7:06
1:14

17:36
18:26
19:52
20:05
21:04

17:51
19:28
20:09
20:50
21:14
21:59
22:59

17:27
19:52
20:23
20:41
21:28
24:39

17:47
18:54
19:34
22:22
22:26
26:46

18:18
18:52
19:39
21:41
23:02
23:06

5:41
5:57
6:24
6:28
648

545
6:16

6:43
6:51
705
7:25

5:38
6:24

5:44
6:06
6:19
7:13
7:14
8:38

5:54
6:05
6:20
7:00
7:26
7:27

Results by RUNHIGH.COM



97 Jeff Haggerty, So
Time = 1:41:30  Places = 230

10. Elizabeth Forward B
26 Aj Mannarino, Sr
29 Josh Etzel, So
42 Josh Gibbons, So
56 Robert Houston, Jr
80 Nick Giansanle, Sr
85 Lucas Kachurick, So
Time = 1:41:18  Places =233

11. Woodland Hilis (B)
12 Nick Ricci, So
17 Freddy Thompson, So
70 Aaron Weiss, St
71 Matt Stoffregen, jr
77 Reese McArdle, Jr
88 Nick Rushe, Sr
100 Paul Josowitz, So
Time = 1:41:50  Places = 247

12. South Fayette (B)
25 Max Morrow, Jr
44 Josh Mittereder, jr
46 James Broderick, So
58 Adam Zombek, Jr
90 Brian Pelescak, Fr
103 Steve Torre, jr
Time = 1:43:06  Places = 263

13. Bishop Canevin (B)
20 Peter Gegick, Sr
35 Daniel Verbene, Jr
39 Lucas Briola, Jr
66 Casey Tarasi, So
116  Richard McNulty, So
Time = 1:48:29 Places = 276

14, Seton-La Salle (B)
36 Charles McGervey, So
53 Alex Perticone, So
62 Mike Creehan, Fr
63 Luke Potenziani, Fr
67 Eric Garrity, Sr
73 Dan Mazur, Fr
75 John Sigg, Jr
Time = 1:44:03  Places =281

15. Keystone QOaks (B)
49 Matt Giardinia, So
55 Anthony Zanetta, Jr
60 Phillip Franks, Sr
61 Gregory Madden, Sr
87 Ryan Francus, Jr
95 Paul Bayens, Sr
101 Tom Marasco, Jr
Time = 1:45:49  Places = 315

16. West Mifflin (B)
27 James Flemming, Jr
37 Brandon Szuhosa, So
68 Greg Hilliand, Jr
94 Jordan Dillard, Jr
108 Andrew Hall, So
Time = 1:48:45 Places = 334

17. Carrick (B}

k] James Vojtash, Jr

92 Cray Thomas, Sr

99 Brian Underwood, So

102 Mike Roberts, Fr

107 Alex Eiben, So

112 Nate Morton, So
Time = 1:54:30  Places = 431

23:14

19:18
19:25
19:54
20:43
22:00
22:31

18:25
18:47
21:24
21:35
21:52
22:51
23:31

19:10
20:05
20:06
20:47
23:00
24:13

18:55
19:40
19:48
21:19
2849

19:46
20:40
21:08
21:12
21:19
21:28
21:37

20:13
20:43
20:51
2114
22:50
23:11
23:32

19:19
19:46
21:20
23.09
25:13

19:29
23.06
23:26
2334
24:57
27:50

7:29

6:13
6:16
6:25
6:41
7:06
7:16

9:18

6:31
6:41
6:43
6:51
7:22
7:29
7:35

6:14
6:23
6:53
7:28
8:08

6:17
7:27
7:33
7:36
8:.03
8:59

18, Langley (B)
72 Andy Wilson, Jr
82 Wilson Rich, Sr
86 Nyeem Gilbert, Jr
109 James Tarbert, Jr
114 Scott Harman, Sr
Time = 2:00:49 Places =463

19. Neighborhood Acad (B)
111 Brian Murray, So
113 Darius Sullivan, So
115 Leyland Foizey, So
117 Elliott Blackwell, Jr
18 Aaron Holness, Fr

Time =2:22:17 Places =574

21:28
22:14
22:37
26:00
28:33

27:40
28:10
28:42
28:53

6:55
7:10
7:17
8:23
9:12

8:55
915
9:19
9:19



TEAM

PLACE SCORE FINISHER

B RACE
1 Ryan Barlow, St
2 1 Nick Blodis, Jr
3 2 Joe Tisak, Sr
4 3 Mason Calhoun, Jr
5 4 Nick Zarzeczny, jr
6 5 Greg Forsyth, St
7 6 Max Goldcamp, Sr
8 7 Michael Fehr, Sr
9 8 Adam Mengel, S¢
10 9 Jeremy Holl, Jr
1 10 J T. Ahearn, So
12 11 Evan Gates, Jr
3 12 Nick Ricci, So
14 13 Mike Zakor, S¢
15 14 Alexander Osman, Je
16 15 Mike Fulmore, )r
17 16 Mac Byme-Houser, So
18 Eric Porter, Fr
19 17 Freddy Thempsen, So
20 18 Eric Renz, Jr
21 19 Ryan Bennett, St
2 20 Peter Gegick, Sr
23 21 Seth Egnot, Sr
24 2 Paul Amoroso, So
25 23 Charles Colteryahn, St
26 2 Max Queale, Sr
7 25 Max Morrow, Jr
28 26 AjMannarino, Sr
b 27 James Flemming, Jr
30 28 Jordin Schober, So
3 29 Josh Etzel, So
32 30 Mitchell Nielsen, Jr
3 k) James Vojtash, Jr
k] 32 Shane Dusch, Jr
35 33 Jason Potts, Sr
36 34 Ethan Bailey, Jr
37 35 Daniel Verbene, Jr
38 36 Charles McGervey, So
39 37  Branden Szuhosa, So
40 38 Gary Glatz, Sr
41 39 Lucas Briola, Jr
12 40 Brian Chinchilla, Sr
43 41 Scott Beally, So
+H 42 Josh Gibbons, So
45 43 Tom Forsythe, Fr
46 44 Josh Mittereder, Jr
47 45 Matt Grzywinski, So
48 46  James Broderick, So
19 47 Zachary Moonert, Jr
50 48 Sean Proud, Sr
51 49  Matt Giardinia, So
52 50 Deimitri Odom, Sr
53 51  Jacob Lafond, Sr
54 52 Jack Billings, Jr
55 53 Alex Perticone, So
56 5{  Andrew Zigerelli, So
57 55  Anthony Zanetta, Jr
58 56 Robert Houston, Jr
59 57  Mike Zeiber, Jr
0 58  Adam Zombek, J¢
6l 59 Erik Voron, Sr
62 60 Phillip Franks, Sr
[x] Brad Hanne, So
ol Justin Madara, So
65 61  Devin Fabian, Sr
66 62  Mike Creehan, Fr
67 63 Luke Potenziani, Fr
68 Ryan Horomanski, Fr
69 64 Gregory Madden, Sr
70 65  Joshua Clay, So
7l 66  Casey Tarasi, So
2 67  Eric Garrity, St
n 68  Greg Hilliard, Jr
74 &6 Stephen Cercone, St
75 Michael Scholtt, Se
76 70 Aaron Weiss, Sr
77 7 Matt Stoffregen, Jr
78 72 Andy Wilson, Jr
V'l 73 Dan Mazur, Fr
80 74 Matt McClure, $r
81 75 john Sigg, Jr
82 76  Mike Moselein, So
83 John Wray, Fr
8 77 Reese McArdle, Jr
85 Michael Faman, Fr
86 78  Christopher Shick, Sr
87 79 Jacob Markosky, St
88 80  Nick Giansante, S¢
89 81 James Bucci, Jr
L) 82  Wilson Rich, Sr
9 Luke Poljak, Jr
92 Tyler Foister, Jr
93 83 Matt Carland, Jr
94 84 Dillien Griffin, So

TIME PACETEAM

t6:41
17:13
17:27
17:30
17:36
17:46
17:47
17:51
17:52
17:59
18:10
18:18
18:25
18:26
18:30
18:32
18:35

6:00 Pace

1845
18:47
18:52
18:54
18:55
18:57
18:57
18:59
19:01
19:10
19:18
19:19
19:22
19:25
19:28
19:29
19:30
19:34
19:39
19:40
19:46
19:46
19:47
19:48
19;52
19:52
19:54
19:55
20:05
20:05
20:06
20:07
2009
20:13
20:23
20:31
20:36
20:40
20:41
20:43
20:43
20:45
20:47
20:50
20:51
20:53
20:56
2104
21:08
21:12
b4 B &3
21:14
2:14
2119
2119
21:20
21:22
21:23
21:24
21:25
21:28
21:28
21:28
21:37

7:00 Pace

21:41
21:48
21:52
21:54
21:55
21:59
22:00

22:14
22:34
22:17
22:22
22:26

5:23
5:33
5:38
5:38
541
5:44
54

6:43
6:44

7:10
7:10
711
7:13
7:14

Freedom Area (B)
Sewickley Academy (B)
Ambridge (B)
Hopewell (B)
Avonwotth (B)
Greensburg C C (B)
Beaver Arca (B)
McKeespart Area (B)
Center (B)

Center (B)

Sewickley Academy (B)
Thomas Jefferson (B)
Woodland Hills (B}
Avonworth (B)
Hopewell (B)
Sewickley Academy (B)
Greensburg C C (B)

Mt Pleasant (B)
Woodland Hills (B)
Thomas Jeflerson (B}
Beaver Area (B)
Bishop Canevin (B)
Center (B)

Center (B)
Hopewell (B)
Greensburg C C (B)
South Fayette (B)
Elizabeth Forward B
West Mifflin (B)
Greensburg CC (B)
Elizabeth Forward B
McKeesport Area (B)
Carrick (B)
Hopewell (B)
Beaver Arca (D)
Thomas Jefferson (B)
Bishop Canevin (B)
Seton-La Salle (B)
West Mifflin (B)
Center (B)

Bishop Canevin (B)
Ambridge (B)
Avonworth (B)
Elizabeth Forward B
Greensburg CC (B)
South Fayette (B)
Avonwaorth (B)
South Fayelte (B)
Hopewell (B)
McKeesport Area (B)
Keystone Qaks (B)
Ambridge (B)

Center (B)
Sewickley Academy (B)
Seton-La Salle (B)
Ambridge (B)
Keystone Oaks (B)
Elizabeth Forward B
Center (B)

South Fayette (B)
McKeesport Area (B)
Keystone Oaks (B)
Center (B)

Strong Vincent (B)
Avoenwarth (B)
Seton-La Salle (B)
Seton-La Salle (B)
Strong Vincent (B)
Keystone Oaks (B)
McKeesport Area (B)
Bishop Canevin (B)
Seton-La Salle (B)
West Mifflin (B)
Sewickley Academy (B)
Center (B)
Woadland Hills (8)
Woodland Hills (B)
Langley (B)
Seton-La Salle (B)
Ambridge (B)
Seton-La Salle (B)

Thomas Jefferson (B)
Selon-La Salle (8)
Woodland Hills (B)
Seton-La Salle (B)
Hopewell (B)
McKeesport Area (B)
Elizabeth Forward B
Hopewell (B)
Langley (B)
Brentwood (B)
Hopewell (B)
Beaver Area (B)
Beaver Area (B)

105

110

115
16

133
34
135
136
137
138

28 B8y &

100
101
102

103
104
103
106

107
108

(o]
10

1
12

113
14
115
116
uz
118

Lucas Kachurick, So
Nyeem Gilbert, Jr
Brad Rieland, Sr
Ryan Francus, Jr
Nick Rushe, Sr
Adam James, Sr
Devin Savers, So
Brian Pelescak, Fr
Jons McCollough, Fr
Mike Krysiak, So
Cray Thomas, S5r
Steven Wassik, Fr
Jordan Dillard, Jr
Paul Bayens, Sr
Andrew Turi, Sr
Ben Kerestan, Fr

Jetf Haggenty, So
Jake Very, Fr

Travis Baumiller, Sr
Brian Underwood, So
Paul Josowitz, So
Tom Marasco, Jr
Mike Roberts, Fr
Matt Tullio, jr
Steve Torre, Jr

Brett Eckberg, Sr
Tripp Bly, Fr

Brad Perciavalle, Sr

Bilty McCormick, Fr
Alex Eiben, So
Andrew Hall, So
Nolan Rider, So
James Tarbert, Jr
Miles Tonkovich, Fr
Nathan Theim, Jr
Timmy McDonald, Fr
Brian Murray, So
Nate Morton, So

Darius Sullivan, So
Scott Harman, Sr
Leyland Foizey, So
Richard McNulty, So
Elliott Blackwell, Jr
Aaron Holness, Fr

indicates females

19 finishers among Men 1 & Under
36 finishers among Men 2-2

41 finishers among Men 3 -3

42 finishers among Men 4 - 4

138 male finishers

0 female finishers

138 total finishers

23:19
23:25
23:26
23:31
23:32
23:34
23:51
24:13
24:20
24:29
2439

8:00 Pace

24:49
24:57
25:13
25:15
26:00
26:46
27:10
27:11
27:40
27:50

9:00 Pace

28:10
28:33
28:42
28:49
28:53
28:54

7:16
7:17
71
7:22
7:22
725
7:25
725
7:26
7:27
7:27
7:27
7:28
2:29
7:29
729
7:29
7:31
7:33
7:33
7:35
7:35
7:36
742
7:49
7:51
7:54
7:57

8:00
8:03
8:08
8:08
8:23
8:38
8:46
846
8:55
8:59

9:05
912
9:15
918
9:19
9:19

Elizabeth Forward B
Langley (B)
Seton-La Salle (B)
Keystone Qaks (B)
Woodland Hills (B)
McKeesport Area (B)
Freedom Area (B)
South Fayette (B)
Themas Jeflerson (B)
Strong Vincent (B)
Carrick (B)

Thomas Jefferson (B)
West Miiflin (B)
Keystone Oaks (B)
Strong Vincent (B)
Greensburg CC (B)
Thomas Jeflerson (B)
Greensburg CC (B)
Freedom Area (B)
Carrick (B)
Woodland Hills (8)
Keystone Oaks (B)
Carrick (B)
Keystone Qaks (B)
South Fayette (B)
Sewickley Academy (B)
Sewickley Academy (B)
Ambyridge (B)

Sewickley Academy (B)
Carrick (B)

West Mifflin (B)
Freedom Arca (B)
langley (B)

Beaver Area (B)
Woodiand Hills (8)
Sewickley Academy (B)
Neighborhood Acad (B)
Carrick (B)

Neighborhood Acad (B}
Langley (B)
Neighborhood Acad (B)
Bishop Canevin (B)
Neighborhood Acad (B)
Neighborhood Acad (B)



